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Women / H1 / 10-11
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Desmond62
Parkettes

4.3005.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.2506.9008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 10.900 12.15013.250 49.050
Place: 6 14 1 4T 1 

1 

Zoey Molomo60
Metroplex Gymnastics

3.8004.3003.5504.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.5007.4009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 10.950 12.05011.800 48.650
Place: 1 13 12 8 2 

2 

Shanell Valles67
World Champions

4.3004.7003.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.9507.6508.600

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.100 11.350 12.30011.650 48.400
Place: 3 7 13 2 3T

3T

Izzy Stassi55
Five Star

4.0004.2004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.0507.3508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.450 11.45012.250 48.400
Place: 2 5T 8 14 3T

3T

Cambry Haynes51
5280 Gymnastics

4.1004.5003.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.0507.6008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.000 11.70012.550 48.300
Place: 4 11T 5T 13 5 

5 

Audrey Snyder57
First State

4.4004.4002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.3008.6008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.300 12.15012.700 48.100
Place: 12 8 3 4T 6T

6T

Carly Weinberg53
Buckeye Gymnastics

4.4004.3003.6503.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.1008.3008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.950 11.90012.400 48.100
Place: 13 2 7 11 6T

6T

Jolyn Sicat Valeros65
Sokol Elite

4.1004.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.2508.7008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.500 11.95012.750 47.900
Place: 15 4 2 10 8 

8 

Carsyn Coleman63
Precision

4.5004.1004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.3506.9508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.150 12.25011.450 47.750
Place: 5 9 14 3 9 

9 

Ly Bui59
IGN

4.1004.8003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.2507.6508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.550 12.00012.050 47.700
Place: 10 3 10 9 10 

10 
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Ella Kate Parker61
North East Texas

4.3004.4003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.4507.9008.250

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.150 11.100 12.35011.850 47.450
Place: 9 10 11 1 11 

11 

Grace Weisser56
Flips Gym LLC

4.5004.6003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.5008.0508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.450 12.10011.100 47.200
Place: 7 5T 15 6T 12 

12 

Brooklyn Webster54
Empire Gymnastics

4.0004.4001.8503.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.2008.3008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.150 11.85012.600 46.400
Place: 14 16 4 12 13 

13 

Maddie Losee66
World Champions

4.1004.4503.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.7006.6008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.100 12.10012.150 46.350
Place: 11 17 9 6T 14 

14 

Sydney Snyder58
First State

4.0004.4002.5503.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1008.1508.4508.250

ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.450 11.000 10.80012.550 45.800
Place: 16 11T 5T 16 15 

15 

Hailey Avellar52
Auburn Gym Ctr

4.3004.0504.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.0008.0007.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 12.100 11.25011.050 45.550
Place: 17 1 16 15 16 

16 

Giovannina Beltra64
Rebound

3.6503.7503.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9506.6506.5508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 10.350 10.60010.400 43.850
Place: 8 15 17 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


